o

Show Your Fun Side Soups & Salads

Variety is the spice
of life. Choose
from all our
delectable side
dishes to get your
meal off to a great

start!

1647 Dundas Street
London, ON

N5W 3C7

Soups

Fresh, Homemade Soup of the Day
% Roasted Vegetable and Sweet Potato
» Wild Mushroom with Stilton

» Broccoli and 4 Year Cheddar

» Potato and Jalapefio

% Leek and Potato

% Hearty Chicken Noodle

% Corn and Coriander

% Tomato and Vodka

< Beef Barley

% 6 Bean and Vegetable

% Butternut Squash Cream

% Corn and Bacon Chowder

0
o

Price per person: $5.25
Add Cocktail Rolls with Butter $1.50 per person

oo

oo

53

K3

Beverages

% Gourmet Fresh Ground Coffee, Earl Grey, Red Rose
or Herbal Tea
$2.50 per person

Starbucks Coffee $4

% lced Soft Drinks $2
% Punch $2

% White or Chocolate Milk ~ $3.50
% Iced Tea ~ $3
% Glass Bottled Coke Products $4

% Sparkling Water
$3.50 per bottle

% 160z Pitchers of Freshly Squeezed Juice:
o Orange ~ $12.00

Grapefruit ~ $10.00

Pomegranate ~ Market Price

Carrot & Ginger ~ $9.00

White or Red Grape ~ $10.00

Tropical Blend ~ $10.00

O O O O O

Juice prices may change due to market

thesteelgrill@rogers.com
Tel: 519.453.8222
fax: 519.453.7388

Salads

All prices are per person

House Caesar Salad with Double Smoked Bacon
and Parmesan Cheese.

Baby New Potato Salad with Leeks and Dill
Mixed Greens with Julienne of Vegetables and
Choice of Dressing

Italian Vegetable Salad

Linguine Pesto with Grilled Vegetables

Cous Cous with Curried Vegetables

Waldorf Salad with Apples and Celery

Warm German Potato Salad with Bacon and Dijon
Penne Pasta Salad with Herb Pesto

Creamy Coleslaw

Greek Salad with Feta, Cucumber and Kalamata
Olives

Hummus served with Homemade Garlic and
Rosemary Pita Chips

Hickory Smoked Baked Beans

Roasted Corn and Tomato Bruschetta with
Coriander and Herbed Pita Chips

Phyllo Triangle with Grilled Vegetables and Chevre
Potato and Leek Strudel

Fresh Fruit Kabobs on a Skewer

Homemade Pita Chips ~ Flavored to Order

Labour and Rentals are not included in price.

October 2018

$4.00

$4.00
$4.50

$4.50
$5.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$4.00

$4.00
$4.00

$5.00
$4.00
$3.50 sm
$4.50 Ig
$10.00
per bag




