

Show Your Fun Side Soups & Salads

Variety is the spice

of life. Choose

from all our

delectable side

dishes to get your

meal off to a great

start!

Soups

Fresh, Homemade Soup of the Day

- * Roasted Vegetable and Sweet Potato
- ❖ Wild Mushroom with Stilton
- * Broccoli and 4 Year Cheddar
- Potato and Jalapeño
- Leek and Potato
- Hearty Chicken Noodle
- Corn and Coriander
- Tomato and Vodka
- Beef Barley
- ❖ 6 Bean and Vegetable
- Butternut Squash Cream
- Corn and Bacon Chowder

*

Price per person: \$5.25

Add Cocktail Rolls with Butter \$1.50 per person

Beverages

 Gourmet Fresh Ground Coffee, Earl Grey, Red Rose or Herbal Tea
\$2.50 per person

Starbucks Coffee \$4

- ❖ Iced Soft Drinks \$2
- ❖ Punch \$2
- ❖ White or Chocolate Milk ~ \$3.50
- ❖ Iced Tea ~ \$3
- Glass Bottled Coke Products \$4
- Sparkling Water \$3.50 per bottle
- 16oz Pitchers of Freshly Squeezed Juice:
 - Orange ~ \$12.00
 - o Grapefruit ~ \$10.00
 - o Pomegranate ~ Market Price
 - o Carrot & Ginger ~ \$9.00
 - White or Red Grape ~ \$10.00
 - Tropical Blend ~ \$10.00

Juice prices may change due to market

Salads

All prices are per person

All prices are per person	
House Caesar Salad with Double Smoked Bacon and Parmesan Cheese.	\$4.00
Baby New Potato Salad with Leeks and Dill	\$4.00
Mixed Greens with Julienne of Vegetables and	\$4.50
Choice of Dressing	
Italian Vegetable Salad	\$4.50
Linguine Pesto with Grilled Vegetables	\$5.00
Cous Cous with Curried Vegetables	\$4.50
Waldorf Salad with Apples and Celery	\$4.50
Warm German Potato Salad with Bacon and Dijon	\$4.00
Penne Pasta Salad with Herb Pesto	\$4.00
Creamy Coleslaw	\$4.00
Greek Salad with Feta, Cucumber and Kalamata Olives	\$4.00
Hummus served with Homemade Garlic and Rosemary Pita Chips	\$4.00
Hickory Smoked Baked Beans	\$4.00
Roasted Corn and Tomato Bruschetta with Coriander and Herbed Pita Chips	\$4.00
Phyllo Triangle with Grilled Vegetables and Chevre	\$5.00
Potato and Leek Strudel	\$4.00
Fresh Fruit Kabobs on a Skewer	\$3.50 sm
	\$4.50 lg
Homemade Pita Chips ~ Flavored to Order	\$10.00
	per bag